SHAHEED ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO MEDICAL UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
5™ Floor School of Dentistry (SOD) Building Sector G-8/3, Islamabad

Ref. No.: SZABMUICE/ %2/ 3 Dated: 17/06/2025
DATE SHEET

Spring-2025 B.Sc Nursing Post RN 2" Semester Final Term Examination will be held according to the
following schedule:

THEORY EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: (09:30 AM)

Day & Date Subject

Thursday, 3 July 2025 Advance Concepts in Nursing (Il) Mental Health

Tuesday, 8 July 2025 Introduction to Biostatistics
Wednesday, 9 July 2025 Epidemiology
Thursday, 10 July 2025 Culture Health & Society

Friday, 11 July 2025 Introduction to Nursing Models & Theories
Monday, 14 July 2025 English Il (Academics)
Tuesday, 15 July 2025 Principle of Teaching and Clin.i.cal Preceptor ship

Note: Theory Examinations will be held as per venue announced in roll number slips.

Centralized Practical /Viva Voce TIME: (12:00 PM)

Date Subject

Thursday, 3 July 2025 Advance Concepts in Nursing (11) Mental Health

Note: Centralized OSPE/ VIVA VOCE Examinations will be held as per venue announced in roll number slips.

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Controller of E ar{ninations



SHAHEED ZULFIQAR ALI BHUTTO MEDICAL UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
5% Floor School of Dentistry (SOD) Building Sector G-8/3, Islamabad

Ref. No.. SZABMU/CE! 3777 Dated: 17/06/2025
DATE SHEET

Spring-2025 BS.c Nursing Post RN 3™ Semester Final Term Examination will be held according to the
following schedule:

THEORY EXAMINATION COMMENCEMENT: (09:30 AM)

Day & Date Subject
Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Advance Concepts Il (CHN)
Thursday, 26 June 2025 Introduction to Nursing Research
Friday, 27 June 2025 Professional Development and Ethics
Monday, 30 June 2025 Pak Studies
Tuesday, 1 July 2025 Leadership and Management
Wednesday, 2 July 2025 English lll (Professional writing)

Note: Theory Examinations will be held as per venue announced in roll number slips.

Centralized Practical /Viva Voce TIME: (12:00 PM)

Day & Date Subject

Wednesday, 25 June 2025 Advance Concepts Il (CHN)

Note: Centralized OSPE/ VIVA VOCE Examinations will be held as per venue announced in roll number slips.

Deputy roller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations




